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& Students Admitted (PGCAP 2017) /

Course Count OPEN SC ST BPL MUSLIM ETB OBH LC OBX COM SPORT MGMT PH TLM LDW FGN

MA Arabic(S) 6 6 ¢ 8 e 0 0 0 0o O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MA English(S) 10 2 S R 1 0 0 o @ 0 0 6 0o o 0 0
MCom 21 8 2 27,0 0 0 0 60 4 1 4 0 o0 0 0
MSc 16 6 =710 10 1 1 1 g.ie 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Mathematics(S)
MSc 12 4 0 0 O 1 1 0 0 o0 0 0 6 R 0 0
Physics(S)
MSc 10 4 a-io - @ 1 0 0 9. 6 0 0 5 0o o 0 0
Statistics(S)

75 30 Tl g 4 2 1 o 0 4 1 28 0 o 0 0

Principal
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Muttil P.0., Wayanad

A

Deputy Registr:
Divectorate of Admissions

University of Czlic ‘
Calicut University P.O.

https:/pgcap.uoc.ac.in/pginstiogin/pages/admitted_2017.php 7
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& Students Admitted (PGCAP 2017)

Course

MA Arabic(S)
MA Arabic(S)
MA Arabic(S)
MA Arabic(S)
MA Arabic(S)
MA Arabic(S)
MA English(S)
MA English(S)
MA English(S)
MA English(S)

MA English(S)

MA English(S)
MA English(S)
MA English(S)
MA English(S)

¥

Capid

CAP241017480

CAP241013079

CAP241001522

CAP241004418

CAP241004755

CAP241007640

CAP241004717

CAP241006669

CAP241003283

CAP241008818

CAP241002023

CAP241016133

CAP241004434

CAP241001177

CAP241006599

Name

MUBASHIR T

HARISAV P,

RUBEENAV K

MINNATH <

NAEEMAKA ~

FATHIMATHU L
SHAMLAT

NISSAM ISMAIL

KHAN

RENJINI P

ANUSREE P P

ATHILASHAMS TP

MISNA KK 5

FASNAPS ~

RASHIDA p
KUTTIPRVAN

JEENA GEORGE y

SHANEEJAC

https:/lpgcap.uoc.ac.inlpginstlogin/pagesladmittedlist__ZO17.php

Admission

Number

1641

1613

1614

1607

1611

1609

1647

1639

1652

1677

1620

1637

SF.1685

1627

Category

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

MUSLIM  ~

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

%

W.M.0. Arts & Science College
Muttil P.0., Wayanad

R

Admission

Date

24-08-
2017

18-08-
2017

18-08-
2017

17-08-
2017

17-08-
2017

17-08-
2017

24-08-
2017

23-08-
2017

28-08-
2017

14-09-
2017

11-09-2017

22-08-
2017

23-08-
2017

25-09-
2017

22-08-
2017

15
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Course

MA English(S)

MCom

MCom

MCom

MCom

MCom

MCom

MCom

MCom

MCom

MCom

MCom

MCom

MCom

MCom

MCom

MCom

&

Capid

CAP241004861

CAP241008031

CAP241003769

CAP241002730

CAP241007210

CAP241008494

CAP241010166

CAP241005234

CAP241005690

CAP241013683

CAP241012849

CAP241010840

CAP241010275

CAP241006853

CAP241013329

CAP241000571

CAP241004282

Admission
Name Number
VISHNUPRIYAT CAP241004861
VINOD i
RESHMAMR 4188
NIMISHAP B 4230
AURLIN JOSE 4193
ANI THOMAS - 4189
RANJU RAMAN 4210
7

SHIBINAKP .~ 4200
ARSHIDAV S | 4208
ANJU K 4192
PURUSHOTHAMAN
SHAHIDAPK - 4184
HAREESH ~ 4185
HARIDAS
SULTHANA ° 4186
NASRIN KK
HAMEETHA 4196
BEEGAM TV
NIKHITHA ‘ 4187
KRISHNAN

4229

MUBASHIRAN

PGCAP Nodal Login

KEERTHANACYV 4198

SAJNAPK _

https://pgcap‘uoc.ac.inIpginstlogin/pages/admittedlist_zo1 7.php

4207

Category

SC

OPEN

ST

OPEN

OPEN

SC

COMMUNITY

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OPEN

COMMUNITY

OPEN

COMMUNITY

OPEN

COMMUNITY

mp

W.M.0. Arts & Science College

Muttil P.O., Wayanad

Admission
Date

13-09-
2017

18-08-
2017

31-10-
2017

22-08-
2017

18-08-
2017

25-08-
2017

23-08-
2017

28-08-
2017

22-08-
2017

17-08-
2017

17-08-
2017

17-08-
2017

22-08-
2017

17-08-
2017

19-10-
2017

22-08-
2017

24-08-
2017

2/5

D —
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MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

¢

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc

Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc

Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc

Statistics(S)

&

Capid

CAP241002083

CAP241009154

CAP241018843

CAP241004382

CAP241014549

CAP241008220

CAP241006850

CAP241002168

CAP241002328

CAP241013478

CAP241009600

CAP241008885

CAP241016603

CAP241008079

CAP241018699

CAP241013854

CAP241006982

Name

NAMITHA JOSE
AMALAV K
TEENAK S
SHIFNA P
SHIFAK K
FIDAABDUL
KHADAR
ASWATHY AK
AKSHAY J R
MASEERA T K
ARYA KRISHNA
HASNA P K
ANEESHAKY,
4
-1
‘ 5
AGIN MARIYA
AUGUSTINE
AMAL JACOB
ABDUL JALEEL

NAJLA BANU K

AMRUTHA

PGCAP Nodal Login

Admission

Number

1657
1608
1666
1606
1644
1622
SF.1691
1658

1664

1643

lllll AN
o+ 1625
- -
o :
i

1645
1623
KK 1662
1663

1638

SURENDRAN

https:// pgcap.uoc.ac.inlpginstlogin/pages/admittedlist_201 7.php

Category

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MUSLIM

ETB

OPEN

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

OPEN

rincipal

V.M.0. Arts & Science College

Muttil P.0., Wayanad

Admission
Date

28-08-
2017

17-08-
2017

25-08-
2017

17-08-
2017

24-08-
2017

22-08-
2017

26-09-
2017

28-08-
2017

28-08-
2017

04-10-
2017

24-08-
2017

22-08-
2017

24-08-
2017 1

22-08-
2017

28-08-
2017

03-10-
2017

25-09-
2017

4/5



College: WMO Arts and Science College, Muttil, W

Admitted Students® Details 2017-18

Course: Master of Social Work

ayanad, 673122

_ S ; 3 T S o . Date of Admission .
“( Student Name W Online 1D Institution Name Programme Admistion Namber Category
1 \ = R . :
| AMEER ALI CEN17MSW 17848 _/@,_x,_o%@_m/_w\wmzﬁo MSW 29.08.2017 SF1656 MANAGEMENT
CASWATH! THOMAS  EN17MSW17854 zwﬁmmmw&%@o g MSW 13.09.2017 SF1678 MANAGEMENT
1 } . - «
CFATHIMA FEBIM | EN17MSW17857 zwkmm@_%m\m%\wo MSW 15.09.2017 SF1684 " MANAGEMENT
,, — WMO COLLEGE
0 o : ! i7MISW113 > 2
I:|>MM:> K r%_“./_ IMSWII3I6 | T WAYANAD MSW 16.08.2017 SF1603 SC
: | i Wi L1 = : :
¢ ITHIN JAISE CEN17MSW17853 | gwk@m@wﬂﬂozﬂo MSW 29.08.2017 SF1655 . MANAGEMENT
i | i a V¥ S
: . “ N a1 WMO COLLEGE. ‘. i
MARIYA BABU ENITMSW13213 MUTTIL. WAYANAD MSW 16.08.2017 SF1604 OPEN
" MUHAMMED L WMO COLLEGE, | w ;
" ASHKAR O M EN17MSW17849 MUTTIL, WAYANAD MSW 25.08.2017 SF1650 | MANAGEMENT
RITHUPARNA S V i EN17MSW12564 z%wﬁwm/w_wﬂm%zwo MSW 16.08.2017 SF160] | OPEN
| SAFEER K K | EN1TMSW17852 z%klmn,ww_wwﬁwo | Msw 13.09.2017 SF1683 | MANAGEMENT
' SHABNAK P | ENITMSW17856 g%_/m_m n@ﬁﬂ%@u MSW 30.08.2017 SF1660 ' MANAGEMENT
H |
' SEETHAL BABU “ EN17MSW16540 gcﬁx‘mm@wﬂ\m\mﬁ»c MSW 16.08.2017 SF1602 ﬂ OPEN
| | WMO COLLEGE. . s | N
_ EN1TMSW 14 - 2 SF1599 .
SHINTTHOMIAS | ENVIMSWISS | mutmin, wavanap | MSW | 14082017 I o™
! b WMO COLLEGE, 5 , e |
! | EN / _ .10.2017 9 ' MAN
' SHIJLO A | ENITMSWI7861 MUTTIL, WAYANAD | MSW 04.10.201 | m«jo 6 M /7>om57.~l
ey -
MIUTTIL = \_, a/ _u::n_vm_\_*O_u\n,coa:éé\\\\f )
S/ e /w/ o
21-11-2017 \ JANS O DIST :

ﬂi

w _

/< 74 AJ .,,_ t

rincipal




